Tavigduuni
WINES BY THE GLASS

aursnavlan
SPARKLING
NV PROSECCO, ALPHA BOX & DICE ‘TAROT’

NV

great southern, wa

BRUT, JACQUART MOSAIQUE
reims, champagne

Tavienn

WHITES

2022

2023

2022

2023

2022

2019

MULLER-THURGAU, GALAFREY
mount barker, wa

WHITE FRONTIGNAC, ROCKFORD
barossa valley, sa

ARNEIS, DAL ZOTTO
king valley, vic

SAUVIGNON BLANC, MURDOCH HILL
adelaide hills, sa

PINOT GRIS, CATALINA SOUNDS
marlborough, nz

CHARDONNAY, ‘CLUSTERS’ PROJECT ZIGGY
margaret river, wa

Tavidin (lvigny, Taiddn uaz 1aviuae)

CHILLED PINK, ORANGE & RED

2023

2022

2022

GRENACHE | ALPHA BOX & DICE ‘TAROT’ ROSE
great southern, wa

ROUSANNE, FIN ‘MAHADY’
yarra valley, vic

PINOT NOIR | SYRAH, GIANT STEPS
yarra valley, vic

Tviuay

2023

2022

2020

2022

2021

2021

PINOT NOIR, MOUNT MACLEOD
gippsland, vic

GRENACHE, HOWARD PARK
swan valley, wa

SANGIOVESE, INDIGO VINEYARD
beechworth, vic

GRENACHE | DOLCETTO | MATARO, SOMOS ‘GARNACHA & AMIGOS’

mclaren vale, sa

CABERNET SAUVIGNON FRANKLAND ESTATE
frankland, wa

SYRAH, COATES
mclaren vale, sa
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BEER
G
undides
TAP BEER
ROTATIONAL SOUR

ask our staff for current offering

INDIAN OCEAN STREET BEER
wa 3.8%

ARTISAN MALABAR BELGIAN WITBIER
wa 4.9%

NAIL VPA
wa 6.3%

Wesuazlvnos

CANS BEER & CIDER

SINGHA LAGER LONG NECK
thailand 4.5%

ARTISAN X STATE BUILDINGS NATIVE PEACH & BOTANICALS WITBIER

wa 5.2%

CHEEKY MONKEY XPA
wa 4.8%

NAIL RED ALE
wa 6.0%

INNATE ‘THE JUICE’ EAST COAST IPA
wa 6.2%

NOWHERE MAN 3 SPEED SESSION HAZY
wa 3.5%

SEASONAL PASSIONFRUIT & GUAVA GOSE
wa 4.3%

FUNK ‘PERTH’ APPLE CIDER
wa 4.8%

BOSTON BREWING ‘TINGLETOP’ GINGER BEER
wa 3.5%

LIGHTNING MINDS ALC FREE PALE ALE
wa < 0.5%

HOANG
NON — ALCOHOLIC

LOST PARADISE
ginger | citrus shrub | thai spice | bitters

LEMINAID
ovant verve | makrut | lime | lemonade

THAI NOM YEN ‘PINK MILK’
salak fruit | strawberry | milk of choice

THAI MILK TEA
Thai tea | condensed milk
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THE LONE TRAVELLER

indulge in a sensory journey through the vibrant streets of
Sukhothai with our inspired cocktail list, blending the exotic flavors
and cultural richness of this historic Thai city

BANANA BASKET 20
milk-washed | spiced banana | cardamom | dry

YOUNG PRINCE 21
roasted coconut | sweet thai spice | bitter orange

SUKHOTHAI SPRITZ 22 /75
bright fruit | citrus | chamomile tea

TWELFTH CHILD 75
smoked pineapple | ruby grapefruit | jasmine | citrus | serves 4

GINTONICA ‘SUKHOTHAI STYLE’ 16
crisp | jasmine | lychee

MARKET MOSCA 22
rhubarb | strawberry | citrus

MAIMEE VICE 23
berry | coconut | pandan | sweet jackfruit

RICH BOI 23
hopped orange sherbet | yuzu | floral

REDUCTED 26
tropical | lime | limit 2 per guest

CHANG LUCK 23
green | fresh | lychee | carbonated

GOLDN DAZED 22
fresh | zingy | watermelon | ripe fig

DAWN OF HAPPINESS 21
spice | burst citrus | durian

THE WARMTH 22
blazed coffee | vanilla | sweet floral herbs

CASH MAMA 21
mandarin | thai spice | citrus | saffron

SOCCERTHAI 20
smoked lime ash | matcha | coconut

fadagauniu

we are here to help explain any item on the menu
please ask and imbibe

longchim_perth n long chim perth

we will only be accepting credit & debit card payments | all card transactions incur a processing fee of 0.7% to 1.50%



fennulmesgis

ABOUT OUR WINES

wines represented at Long Chim are carefully selected with spice and heat in mind

whites lean towards perfumed aromatics & texture | reds have vibrant fruit saturation,

there are also wines for the curious | the parochial drinker | those looking for something

finer tannins and minimal oak

a little bit fancy... happy drinking & feasting
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LONG CHIM FAVOURITES — TRIED & TESTED WITH SPICE

2023

2020

2022

2021

2023

2021

2022

2023

2022

2022

2023

2023

2021

2020

2023

2019

2020

2021

2021

2022

2021

RIESLING, FOREST HILL
mount barker, wa

RIESLING, DIEL ‘NAHESTEINER’ TROCKEN
nahe, germany

RIESLING, SHAW & SMITH
adelaide hills, sa

RIESLING, PRESSING MATTERS ‘R9’
coal river valley, tas

RIESLING, DIE BERGHAIN
margaret river, wa

GEWURZTRAMINER BLEND, HUGEL ‘GENTIL’
alsace, france

GEWURZTRAMINER | RIESLING, LA VIOLETTA ‘YE YE GRISE’
great southern, wa

GEWURZTRAMINER, OCHOTA BARRELS ‘WEIRD BERRIES IN THE WOODS’
adelaide hills, sa

PINOT GRIS, YABBY LAKE VINEYARD
mornington peninsula, vic

CHENIN BLANC BLEND, PIERRO ‘BLANC DE BLANC’
margaret river, wa

CHARDONNAY, KUMEU RIVER ‘VILLAGE’
auckland, new zealand

CHARDONNAY, ‘ON THE FRINGE’ CHERUBINO
pemberton, wa

CHARDONNAY, CAMBRIA ‘KATHERINE'S VINEYARD’
california, usa

PINOT NOIR, BETWEEN FIVE BELLS
henty, vic

PINOT NOIR, TWO TONNE ‘TMV’
woodlawn, tas

BLAUFRANKISCH, MARKUS ALTENBURGER ‘VOM KALK’
burgenland, austria

BLAUFRANKISCH | ZWEIGELT, PITTNAUER ‘PITTI’
burgenland, austria

GAMAY, YVES CUILLERON ‘LE VIGNES D’A COTE’
loire valley, france

GAMAY, DOMAINE DE PETIT PEROU ‘TU M'TIENS AU JUS’
beaujolais, france

GRENACHE, MINISTRY OF CLOUDS
mclaren vale, sa

GRENACHE | TOURIGA | NERO D’AVOLA, UNICO ZELO ‘TRUE BLUFE’
langhorne creek, sa
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THINGS WITH FIL1

NV PROSECCO, DAL ZOTTO ‘PUCINO’
king valley, vic

NV BRUT, LALLIER ‘R.019’
ay, champagne

NV BRUT, LAURENT PERRIER ‘LA CUVEE’
tours-sur-marne, champagne

NV BRUT, GOSSET ‘GRANDE RESERVFE’
ay, champagne

NV BRUT ROSE, DEVIATION ROAD ‘ALTAIR’
adelaide hills, sa

NV RIESLING SEKT, DR. LOOSEN
mosel, germany

2023 GHOST ROCK SUPERNATURAL PET NAT
cradle coast, tas

2018 GRENACHE, CASTELLI ESTATE ‘EMPIRICA E'BULLIENT SPARKLING’
denmark, wa

N1SHaUNY

THE CURIOUS & THE ADVENTUROUS

2023

2021

2023

2021

2015

2006

2023

RIESLING | CHENIN | MUSCAT, SOUTH BY SOUTHWEST ‘FIORI”
margaret river, wa

RIESLING, BRAVE NEW WINE ‘DREAMLAND’
great southern, wa

VIOGNIER, KALLESKE ‘PLENARIUS
barossa valley, sa

MARSANNE ROUSSANNE VIOGNIER, RAVENSWORTH ‘THE GRAINERY’
murrumbateman, nsw

ZWEIGELT, ANTON BAUER ‘ALTE REBEN’
wagram, austria

TEMPRANILLO, MAZZA WINES
geographe, wa

SAUVIGNON BLANC | CABERNET SAUVIGNON, SI VINTNERS ‘BABA YAGA’
margaret river, wa

YouRUszaDN

LOCAL HEROES

2023

2022

2022

2022

2021

2021

2023

2019

2018

SEMILLON | SAUVIGNON BLANC, FRASER GALLOP ‘ESTATE’
margaret river, wa

CHARDONNAY | ALIGOTE, BLIND CORNER
margaret river, wa

CHENIN BLANC, CAPE GRACE
margaret river, wa

CABERNET FRANC, FRANKLAND ESTATE
frankland, wa

PINOT NOIR, ‘PEMBERTON’ CHERUBINO
pemberton, wa

GRENACHE, VINO VOLTA ‘PEZZONOVANTE’
swan valley, wa

NERO D’AVOLA, BONDAR
mclaren vale, sa

MERLOT, BELOW & ABOVE
pemberton, wa

SHIRAZ, HOWARD PARK ‘SCOTSDALFE’
great southern, wa
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CHILLED PINKS & REDS

2022 BARBERA, SOMOS ROSE
mclaren vale, sa

2022 SANGIOVESE BLEND, SOUTH BY SOUTH WEST ROSE
margaret river, wa

2022 NERO D’AVOLA, VINO INTREPIDO ‘NEROS FIDDLE ’
mildura, vic

2022 GAMAY, PIERRE-MARIE CHERMETTE ‘ORIGINE VIEILLES VIGNES’
beaujolais, france

dwduauinigaolngianie
FOR THE RIESLING FREAKS

2023 RIESLING, THE NEXT HUNDRED YEARS RIESLING
great southern, wa

2022 RIESLING, ROCKFORD ‘VINE VALE’
barossa valley, sa

2022 RIESLING, GROSSET ‘ALEA’
clare valley, sa

2019 RIESLING, PEWSEY VALE ‘PRIMA’ 23GR
eden valley, sa

2023 RIESLING, LYON’S WILL
macedon ranges, vic

2023 RIESLING, CRAWFORD RIVER ‘STRATA’
henty, vic

2021 RIESLING, RIPPON ‘MATURE VINE’
central otago, nz

2022 RIESLING, KELLER ‘LIMESTONE’
rheinhessen, germany

2020 RIESLING, MAX FERDINAND RICHTER ‘RICHTER ESTATFE’
mosel, germany

Taigang
JUST GOT PAID!N

2020 RIESLING, DOMAINE WEINBACH ‘CUVEE COLETTE’
alsace, france

2021 RIESLING, JOH JOS PRUM BERNKASTELER BADSTUBE
mosel, germany

2020 PINOT GRIS, MEYER-FONNE ‘KAEFFERKOPF’
alsace, france

2020 PINOT GRIS, ALBERT BOXLER
alsace, france

2016 MARSANNE ROUSSANNE, YERINGBERG
yarra valley, vic

2020 PINOT NOIR, QUARTZ REEF ‘BENDIGO ESTATE’
central otago, new zealand

2020 CABERNET MERLOT, PRIMO ESTATE JOSEPH ‘MODA’
mclaren vale, sa

2019 CORVINA | RONDINELLA | MOLINARA, SPERI VALPOLICELLA
veneto, italy

Taknanu

SWEET AS...

2021 RIESLING, HEGGIE'S BOTRYTIS
eden valley, sa 375ML
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